Non-Hazardous for shipping water in oil test
available where you see the EasySHIP logo
EasySHIP
Oil Analysis Solutions
High Specification, Exact Results.
Fuel and Lube Oil Analysis Made Easy.
Make fast on-site maintenance decisions with Kittiwake’s
oil analysis solutions. An accurate range, providing

  0-6000 ppm or 0-3000 ppm range.
               Easyship water in oil range 0-1%
Water in Oil Ordering Information
Nato Stock No: 6630-99-024-7089
Test Cells
Test Kits contain Water in Oil Test Cell, Electronic
Console and all reagents / consumables in a
portable, robust metal case. Test Cells are also
available as part of an Oil Analysis Suite.
Avoid costly
machine
breakdowns
with regular
oil testing
Total Base Number (TBN) FG-K25197-KW: TBN Test Kit
Ordering Information
Nato Stock No:  6630-99-702-4865
Test Kit contains TBN Test Cell, Electronic Console
and all reagents / consumables in a portable, robust
metal case. The TBN Test Cell is also available as
part of an Oil Analysis Suite.
FG-K17767-KW                  Water in oil 0-6000ppm
FG-K17766-KW                  Water in oil 0-1%
EasySHIP
EasySHIP
EasySHIP
Insolubles are a build up of combustion related debris and
oxidation products within the oil.
  Regular monitoring of insolubles helps to prevent lacquer formation on hot
surfaces, sticking of piston rings and wear of cylinder liner and bearing surfaces.
  Highly accurate results - two test modes are available; % insolubles w/w by
IP316 or % insolubles by Mobil Soot Index. Insolubles
Test Cell
Total Acid Number or TAN is a measure of both the weak organic and strong
inorganic acids present within oil.
 Prevent damage from oil oxidation by monitoring TAN levels.
 Highly accurate test results with seperate reagent packs for 0-3 and 0-6 TAN.
Viscosity is regarded an oils most important characteristic. It is the
viscosity that shows the oil’s resistance to flow and the strength of the oil
film between surfaces.
Viscosity can increase or decrease as a result of problems such as contamination,
fuel dilution and shear thinning. Measurement of viscosity is extremely
important for hydraulic oils, diesel engine oils, gears and fuel oils.
Heated Viscometer
Unheated
Viscometer
Insolubles
FG-K25194-KW: Insolubles Test Kit
Ordering Information
Nato Stock No:  6630-99-811-8517
Test Kit contains Insolubles Test Cell, Electronic
Console and all reagents / consumables in a portable,
robust metal case. The Insolubles Test Cell is also
available as part of an Oil Analysis Suite.
Total Acid Number (TAN)
FG-K25196-KW:  Total Acid Number (TAN) Test Kit
Ordering Information
Test Kit contains TAN Test Cell, Electronic Console
and all reagents / consumables in a portable, robust
metal case. The TAN Test Cell is also available as
part of an Oil Testing Suite.
Ordering Information
FG-K1-200-KW:  Heated Viscometer
Unheated Viscometer
Two types of Viscometer are available from
Kittiwake - Heated and Unheated. The
heated viscometer measures at the actual
temperature required while the unheated
viscometer measures at room temperature
and then automatically corrects to the
reported temperature.
Both instruments are designed to ‘Tilt’ from
side to side in both directions, allowing the
ball to fall under gravity and the viscosity of
the oil calculated automatically.
 Monitoring viscosity gives an early warning for a range of common problems.
 Highly accurate results with two readings are available at 40°C, 50°C or 100°C.
 Calculate the SAE range, as well as viscosity (unheated viscometer).
 Test an even greater range of oils, by changing the viscosity index or density.
 Estimate the combustion performance (CCAI) of fuel oil.
 Heavy duty, robust equipment - ideal for long term use with rapid results.
Calculated Viscosity at 40 °C, 50°C
and 100 °C,  Calculated Carbon
Aromaticity Index (CCAI).
8 Digit LED
Membrane type with tactile
buttons
110 to 240 AC 50/60 Hz
Range:
Display:
Keypad:
Power:
Test Kit contains Heated Viscometer, power
supply and all consumables in a portable robust
metal case.
20-500 cSt Calculated Viscosity
at 40 °C, 50°C and 100 °C.
Calculated SAE Range
Range:
* Unheated Viscometer available as part
 of Oil Analysis Suite only
FG-K17767-KW                  Water in oil 0-6000ppm
FG-K17766-KW                  Water in oil 0-1%
Viscosity
MA-K27468-KW Issue 9
Kittiwake Developments Ltd
3 - 6 Thorgate Road   Littlehampton